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200 50

Relative Humidity (%)

Sounding Name:
Latitude/Longitude:
Launch Time (UTC):
Termination Time (UTC):

NAAMES_20151125_1930
41.18494°N, 41.70581°W
11/25/2015 7:32:23 PM
11/25/2015 9:39:07 PM

Sonde Type:
Serial Number:

iMet-1-ABXx
38830

Surface Pressure:
Surface Temperature:
Surface Rel. Humidity:
Surface Wind Speed:
Surface Wind Direction:

1029.4hPa

+18.1°C
90%
5.4m/s
171.6°
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